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Ghaken Peinte’s Novemben 2023 Fitness Calendan

First Hour of Open Swim is Adult Only
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Wed. November 1

10:00-12:00 PM-Open Swim
11:00-12:00 PM-MELT-Hand
& Feet

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-
MR

12:15-1:15 PM H20Q Fit

Thurs. November 2

9:00-11:00 AM-Open Swim
10:00-11:00 AM Body in Balance
12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:00-1:00-Water Walking N’
Balance

1:00-2:00 PM-SilverSneakers Classic
1:30-3:30 PM-Open Swim
2:00-~3:00 PM-Nia Moving to Heal

Fri. November 3

10:00-11:00 AM-Chair Yoga-
Group Exercise Studio
10:00~12:00 PM-Open Swim
12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation~
MR

1:00-2:00 PM-Drums Alive

Sat. November 4
10:00-11:00 AM-MELT-Hand
& Feet

11:45-12:45 PM-Zumba Gold
12:00-12:15 PM-Mediation-
MR

1:00-3:00 PM-Open Swim
2:00-3:00 PM-Cornhole

Sun. November 5

11:00-12:00 PM-SilverSneakers
Boom Muscle

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:15-1:00 PM-Chair Yoga

Mon. November 6

10:00-12:00 PM Open Swim

10:00-11:00 AM-Chair Yoga-FR

11:15-12:00 PM-Golden Beats
12:00-1:00 PM-SilverSneakers
Splash

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR

Tues. November 7

9:00-11:00 AM Open Swim
9:30-10:30 AM Four Pong

10:30-11:30 AM SilverSneakers Circuit

12:00-1:00 PM-Aqua PiYo Chi

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:30-1:30 PM-SilverSneakers Stability

2:00-4:00 PM-Open Swim

Wed. November 8

10:00-12:00 PM-Open Swim
11:00-12:00 PM-MELT-Hand
& Feet

12:00-12:15 PM~Meditation-
MR

12:15-1:15 PM H20 Fit

Thurs. November 9

9:00-11:00 AM-~Open Swim
10:00-11:00 AM Body in Balance
12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:00-1:00-Water Walking N’
Balance

1:00-2:00 PM-SilverSneakers Classic
1:30-3:30 PM-Open Swim
2:00-3:00 PM-Nia Moving to Heal

Fri. November 10

10:00-11:00 AM-Chair Yoga-
FR

10:00~12:00 PM-Open Swim

12:00-12:15 PM-~Meditation-

MR

1:00-2;00 PM-Drums Alive

Sat. November 11
10:00-11:00 AM-MELT-Hand
& Feet-Cancelled

11:45-12:45 PM-~-Zumba Gold
12:00-12:15 PM Meditation-
MR

1:00-3:00 PM-Open Swim
2:00-3:00 PM-Cornhole

Sun. November 12
11:00-12:00 PM-SilverSneakers
Boom Muscle~Cancelled
12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:15-1:00 PM-~Chair Yoga-
Cancelled

Mon. November 13

10:00~12:00 PM Open Swim

10:00~11:00 AM-Chair Yoga-FR

11:15-12:00 PM-Golden Beats
12:00-1:00 PM-SilverSneakers
Splash

12:00-12:15 PM-~Meditation-MR

Tues. November 14

9:00-11:00 AM Open Swim
9:30-10:30 AM-~4 Pong

10:30-11:30 AM SilverSneakers Circuit

12:00-1:00 PM-Aqua PiYo Chi

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:30-1:30 PM-SilverSneakers Stability

2:00-4:00 PM-Open Swim

3:30-4:30 PM-~-Drum Circle at Parkland

Wed. November 15

10:00-12:00 PM-Open Swim
11:00-12:00 PM-MELT-Hand
& Feet

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-
MR

12:15-1:15 PM H2Q Fit

Thurs. November 16

9:00-11:00 AM-Open Swim
10:00-11:00 AM Body in Balance
12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:00-1:00-Water Walking N’
Balance

1:00-2:00 PM-SilverSneakers Classic
1:30-3:30 PM-Open Swim
2:00-3:00 PM-Nia Moving to Heal

Fri. November 17

10:00-11:00 AM-Chair Yoga-
FR

10:00~12:00 PM-Open Swim
12:00-12:15 PM-~-Meditation-
MR

1:00-2:00 PM-Drums Alive

Sat. November 18
10:00-11:00 AM-MELT-Hand
& Feet

11:45-12:45 PM-Zumba Gold
12:00-12:15 PM Meditation~
MR

1:00-3:00 PM-Open Swim
2:00-3:00 PM-Cornhole

Sun. November 19

11:00-12:00 PM-SilverSneakers
Boom Muscle

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:15-1:00 PM-Chair Yoga

Mon. November 20

10:00-12:00 PM Open Swim

10:00-11:00 AM-Chair Yoga-FR

11:15-12:00 PM-~Golden Beats
12:00-1:00 PM-SilverSneakers
Splash

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR

Tues. November 21
9:00-11:00 AM Open Swim

9:30~10:30 AM 4 Pong-Cancelled
10:30-11:30 AM SilverSneakers Circuit
12:00-1:00 PM-Aqua PiYo Chi-

Cancelled

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR

12:30-1:30 PM-SilverSneakers
Stability-Cancelled
2:00-4:00 PM-Open Swim

Wed. November 22

10:00-12:00 PM-Open Swim

11:00~12:00 PM~-MELT-Hand
& Feet-Cancelled

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-

MR

12:15-1:15 PM H20 Fit

All Classes & Open Swim are
Cancelied

Fri. November 24

10:00-11:00 AM-Chair Yoga-
FR

10:00-12:00 PM-Open Swim
12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-
MR

1:00-2:00 PM-Drums Alive-
Cancelled

Sat. November 25
10:00-11:00 AM-MELT-Hand
& Feet-Cancelled

11:45~12:45 PM-Zumba Gold-
Cancelled

12:00-12:15 PM Meditation-
MR

1:00-3:00 PM-Open Swim
2:00-3:00 PM-Cornhole

Sun. November 26

11:00~12:00 PM-SilverSneakers
Boom Muscle

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:15-1:00 PM-Chair Yoga
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Mon. November 27

10:00~12:00 PM Open Swim

10:00-11:00 AM-~Chair Yoga-FR

11:15-12:00 PM-~Golden Beats
12:00-1:00 PM-SilverSneakers
Splash

12:00-12:15 PM~Meditation~-MR

Tues. November 28

9:00-11:00 AM Open Swim
9:30-10:30 AM Four Pong

10:30-11:30 AM SilverSneakers Circuit

12:00-1:00 PM-Aqua PiYo Chi

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-MR
12:30~1:30 PM-SilverSneakers Stability

2:00-4:00 PM-Open Swim

Wed. November 29

10:00-12:00 PM-Open Swim
11:00-12:00 PM-MELT-Hand
& Feet

12:00-12:15 PM-Meditation-
MR

12:15-1:15 PM H2O Fit

Thurs. November 30

9:00-11:00 AM-Open Swim
10:00-11:00 AM Body in Balance
12:00-12:15 PM-~-Meditation-MR
12:00-1:00-Water Walking N’
Balance

1:00-2:00 PM-SilverSneakers Classic
1:30-3:30 PM-Open Swim
2:00-3:00 PM-Nia Moving to Heal

Red Highlight=New Class/Time
Yellow Highlight=Class Cancel

If you have any questions about the fitness program, please call Kerry Kaufman, Fitness Director at X1115-More information on other side
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